
Clark & Spink Co  SD  I  1,039.8 acres 

Sealed Bids Due: Friday, December 3rd by 5pm 

 

LAND FOR RENT 
Put Your Bid in Today! 

605.692.2525 

AdvantageLandCo.com 



Crop & Pasture for Rent! 
Sealed Bids Due: Friday December 3rd by 5pm 

Offering a 2 year lease opportunity, located just northwest of Raymond, 
SD these 7 parcels of crop and pasture are in close proximity with each 
other with a total of 1,039.8 assessed acres. There is also a Quonset 
and airplane hanger for rent with tenant possession on everything 
starting March 1, 2022. With this amount of acres in a known farming 
community, you won’t find an opportunity anytime soon! Take 
Advantage and put your bids in today! 

 

Details:  

Farm 1 (Clark Co Cropland):  458.31 Acres - 3 parcels - Bid as a unit 

FSA Cropland Acres: 422.5 Acres   FSA Non Cropland Acres: 35.81 Acres 

Legal: E1/2 of Sec 6 and the NW1/4 of Sec 8 in T117N-R59W Clark Co. SD 

 

Farm 2 (Spink Co Cropland):  333.76 Acres - 3 parcels  - Bid as a unit 

FSA Cropland Acres: 329.23 Acres  FSA Non Cropland Acres: 4.53 Acres 

Legal:  NW1/4 Sec 24 & Part of the NW1/4 Sec 3 T117N-R60W, & the S1/2 of the 
SW1/4 Sec 34-T118N-R60W Spink Co SD 

 

Farm 3 Pasture (Clark & Spink ):  216.03 Acres - 2 parcels - Bid as a unit 

Legal:  SW1/4 of Sec 32-T118N-R59W Clark Co. and part of Sec 3-T117N-R60W 
Spink Co. 

 



Overall Aerial Map 



FSA Map 
Farm 1  Aerial Map 



Farm 1  Cropland Soil Map 



FSA Map Aerial Map Farm 2 
North  



Farm 2 
North 

Cropland Soil Map 



FSA Map Aerial Map Farm 2 
South 



Farm 2 
South 

Cropland Soil Map 



Aerial Map Farm 3 
Pasture 



517 6th St 
Brookings, SD 57006 
605.692.2525 Office 

605.692.2526 Fax 
Info@AdvantageLandCo.com 

AdvantageLandCo.com 

Sealed Bid Offer Form 
 

Please Attach a Lender Letter Credit of Approval 
 

Deadline: 5:00 PM (CST) on Friday, December 3rd, 2021 

 
2 Year Lease Opportunity  

Payment Due Date: March 1st, 2022 & March 1st, 2023 
Farm 1 Amount of Offer: $   x  458.31 Acres     Total $  _____ 
 
Payment Due Date: March 1st, 2022 & March 1st, 2023 
Farm 2 Amount of Offer: $   x  333.76 Acres     Total $ ____ _____ 
 
Payment Due Date: March 1st, 2022 & March 1st, 2023 
Farm 3 Amount of Offer: $   x  216.03 Acres     Total $ ____ _____ 
 
Quonset Rental Bid/Yr: $_____________ March 1st ‘22 to End of February ‘23 
Airplane Hanger Rental Bid/Yr : $_____________March 1st ‘22 to End of February ‘23 
 
 
Name & Title:            
Bidder is:  (  ) Individual (  ) Partnership  (  ) Trustee  (  ) Corporation 

 
Street Address:            
 
City, State, Zip Code:           
 
Phone:             
 
Email:             
 
 
              
Signature      Signature 
 
Return this form to Advantage Land Company by email or mail.  



605.692.2525 
AdvantageLandCo.com 

Thank you for your interest! 


